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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

EJAZ ALI 

REHAN IDREES 

UMER FAROOQ 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID 

SHEROZE SHAUKAT 

MUHAMMAD UMAR AZIZ 

HANZALA TAHIR 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR SHOUKAT 

SYED RAZA HAIDER 

SHEHROZ KHAN 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF JAMIL 

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN 

AMJAD ALI

MUHAMMAD IDREES QURASHI

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

SHAUKAT JALAL

ABDUL AZIZ

MUHAMMAD TAHIR JAMSHAD

SHOUKAT ALI

SYED AFZAL HAIDER

MAQSOOD KHAN

JAMIL AHMAD

SABIR HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

47700063

47700022

47700067

47700008

47700041

47700135

47700151

47700185

47700015

47700009

47700086

47700157

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

ATTOCK

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRAT

RAWALPINDI

KASUR

SIALKOT

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MOTOR VEHICLE EXAMINER    -  (BS-14)

TRANSPORT

12 Case #  18J2019

13 IMRAN ALI 
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

1 47700049 FAISALABAD NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MOTOR VEHICLE EXAMINER    -  (BS-14)

TRANSPORT

12 Case #  18J2019

14 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN 
MUHAMMAD ASRAR

2 47700076 LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA KHAN 

ZARYAB SHAFQAT 

IBRAR PERVAIZ 

ALI AFTAB 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WAQAS NAEEM 

ABDUS SABOOR 

ABDULLAH KHALID 

MUHAMMAD ADNAN HASSAN ASLAM 

JAHANZAIB ANWAR 

SULEMAN ARSHAD 

SHAMAS ASHRAF 

MUNAWAR KHAN

SHAFQAT ELAHI

PERVAIZ IQBAL

AFTAB AHMAD

RIAZ HUSSAIN

ABDUL GHAFOOR

KHALID BASHIR

ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

ARSHAD MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

47700093

47700167

47700091

47700014

47700098

47700095

47700103

47700129

47700209

47700035

47700197

LAHORE

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

LAYYAH

KHANEWAL

GUJRAT

SIALKOT

LAHORE

GUJRAT

GUJRAT

SIALKOT

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Sr.
No.
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No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MOTOR VEHICLE EXAMINER    -  (BS-14)

TRANSPORT

12 Case #  18J2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


