# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

# MERIT LIST

Post : MOTOR VEHICLE EXAMINER - (BS-14)

Department: TRANSPORT

No. of Candidates Recommended 12

Case # 18J2019

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Specia Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	47700063	1	EJAZ ALI AMJAD ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	47700022	2	REHAN IDREES MUHAMMAD IDREES QURASHI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	47700067	3	UMER FAROOQ MUHAMMAD NAEEM	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	47700008	4	MUHAMMAD JUNAID MUHAMMAD AZEEM	ATTOCK	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	47700041	5	SHEROZE SHAUKAT SHAUKAT JALAL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	47700135	6	MUHAMMAD UMAR AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	47700151	7	HANZALA TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR JAMSHAD	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	47700185	8	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	47700015	9	SYED RAZA HAIDER SYED AFZAL HAIDER	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	47700009	10	SHEHROZ KHAN MAQSOOD KHAN	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	47700086	11	MUHAMMAD KASHIF JAMIL JAMIL AHMAD	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	47700157	12	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SABIR HUSSAIN	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	47700049	13	IMRAN ALI MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED		

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post : MOTOR VEHICLE EXAMINER - (BS-14)

Department: TRANSPORT

No. of Candidates Recommended 12

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	<u>Open Merit/Special</u> Person/ Women/ <u>Minorities etc.</u>
2	47700076	14	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN	LAHORE	NOT RECON	MENDED
	1,,000,0	11	MUHAMMAD ASRAR			

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	47700093	MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA KHAN MUNAWAR KHAN	LAHORE	FAIL			
2	47700167	ZARYAB SHAFQAT SHAFQAT ELAHI	LAHORE	FAIL			
3	47700091	IBRAR PERVAIZ PERVAIZ IQBAL	RAWALPINDI	FAIL			
4	47700014	ALI AFTAB AFTAB AHMAD	LAYYAH	FAIL			
5	47700098	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WAQAS NAEEM RIAZ HUSSAIN	KHANEWAL	FAIL			
6	47700095	ABDUS SABOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR	GUJRAT	FAIL			
7	47700103	ABDULLAH KHALID KHALID BASHIR	SIALKOT	FAIL			
8	47700129	MUHAMMAD ADNAN HASSAN ASLAM ASLAM	LAHORE	FAIL			
9	47700209	JAHANZAIB ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	GUJRAT	FAIL			
10	47700035	SULEMAN ARSHAD ARSHAD MEHMOOD	GUJRAT	FAIL			
11	47700197	SHAMAS ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	SIALKOT	FAIL			

Case # 18J2019

### PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post : MOTOR VEHICLE EXAMINER - (BS-14)

Department: TRANSPORT

No. of Candidates Recommended 12

Case # 18J2019

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
-------------------	--------------------	----------------------------	---	----------	--------	---

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.